23. Internationales Freundschaftsturnier

vom 08. - 10.Mai 2015 in Jena

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Magdeburger SV 90 |
SG Chemie Wolfen |
SG Einheit Arnstadt |
Magdeburger SV 90 I
SV Jena-Zwitzen |
ESV Lok Chemnitz |
VSC-ASVO Wien

SG Chemie Wolfen i
SG Einheit Arnstadt Il
SV Jena-Zwatzen I

Magdeburger SV 90 il
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11.
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1668
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Einzelwertungen

Dolny,Judith
Rother,Adelheid
Déahling,Andrea
Jackel,Silvana
Hofmann,Karla

Meyer,Gabriele
Reinke,Jana
Hartseil,Andrea
Doérfert,Adelheid
Nosseck,Karin
Eisenberg,Andrea
Holub,Elfriede
Hillenkamp,Susanne

Rien,Edith
Binder,Martina
Lohse,Susanne

Vogt,Kerstin
Schwarzer,Sieglinde
Welcher,Sylke
Wehde,Bettina
Teichler,Karin
Naumburger,Anke
Krause,Daniela

Damen B 1

163
181
167
164

Damen B 2

272
259
253
243
245
229
183
168
Damen B 3

271
215
145

Damen B4

269
275
275
258
219
221
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147
128
130
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195
195
144
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232
223

281
272
247
223
221
195
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336
328
285
284

536
522
503
498
446
424
378
312

536
447
368

550
547
522
481
440
416



Einzelwertungen

Mett,Gerhard
Behrendt,Tilo
Elsholz,Enrico
Grunert,Frank
Geisler,Gerd
Trankler,Peter
Wurnig,Ernst
Ring,Dennis
Gollan,Tino
Krause,Henning
Klopfleisch,Dieter
Mreixelsberger,F.
Steinert,Volker
Hilscher,Jens
Meixelsberger,H.
Krautwald,Jens

Henning,Uwe
Pitz,Andreas
Wehde,Uwe
Dérfert,Jens
Hiibner,Wilfried
Kiéden,Siegfried
Miiller,Michael

Eisenberg,Emmely
Gerecke,Maureen

Herren B 1

217
233
220
197
182
186
165
175
134
174
142
148

Herren B 4

281
293
230
262
246
221
193

Damen U 10

175
128

244
200
189
211
199
184
204
173
185
145
169
146

295
278
269
224
236
237
217
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409
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576
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486
482
458
410
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Einzelwertungen

Hartseil,Silvio
Wolf,Klaus-Dieter
Bethge,Jiirgen
Seyffart,Jiirg
Eder,Karl
Voigt,Manfred
Lepkes,Matthias
Brand,Jiirgen
Unger,Albert
Keiser,Ronny
Schneider,Steffen

Lokat,Ralf-Peter
Bohnhardt,Volker
Straube,Jorg
Bartelt,Roland
Holub,Johann
Escher,Rainer

Wachsmuth,Mathias

Hopf,Frank
Klopfleisch,Oliver

Herren B 2

281
266
258
243
254
170
178

97

Herren B3

274
274
259
240

281
259
262
262
245
233
216
237

276
252
248
266
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